848 IsoteraCine City - Vissingen, Netherlands
 849 ISOTERA
849 Introduction
851 Cost and time
 savings with
 Isotera
852 Isotera product
 range

Dim up and down by holding down the switch.
Isotera 855
Range overview
Power hub
Code Description Watt (W)
3099171 Isotera 200W Power hub 200
3099172 Isotera 500W Power hub 500
Coupler
Code
Description
Watt
(W)
Output
Current
(mA)
3099153 Isotera Coupler IS-H-IC-15-1050-01 Upto 15W 1050
3099154 Isotera Coupler IS-H-IC-15-200-01 Upto 15W 200
3099155 Isotera Coupler IS-H-IC-15-350-01 Upto 15W 350
3099156 Isotera Coupler IS-H-IC-15-700-01 Upto 15W 700
3099157 Isotera Coupler IS-H-IC-30-1050-01 15W to 30W 1050
3099158 Isotera Coupler IS-H-IC-30-350-01 15W to 30W 350
3099159 Isotera Coupler IS-H-IC-30-500-01 15W to 30W 500
3099160 Isotera Coupler IS-H-IC-30-700-01 15W to 30W 700
3099161 Isotera Coupler IS-H-IC-50-1000-01 25W to 50W 1000
3099162 Isotera Coupler IS-H-IC-50-1200-01 25W to 50W 1200
3099163 Isotera Coupler IS-H-IC-50-700-01 25W to 50W 700
3099164 Isotera Coupler IS-H-IC-50-800-01 25W to 50W 800
3099165 Isotera Coupler IS-H-IC-50-900-01 25W to 50W 900
Cable
Code Description
3099173 Isotera Cable 10m
3099174 Isotera Cable 20m